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199703040000
66551

03/04/1997
11:50:06

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701240000
24701

199703100000
73321

03/10/1997
11:56:28

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702130000
48081

199703270000
94161

03/27/1997
10:57:43

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIBANK FSB

199704080001
08421

04/08/1997
09:45:18

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703170000
81961

199704230001
25231

04/23/1997
09:15:39

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703250000
90431

199706170001
89171

06/17/1997
09:38:13

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
INC

199701310000
32311

199706300002
03661

06/30/1997
12:16:02

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705220001
59371

199707280002
35171

07/28/1997
11:00:06

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199704030001
01531

199708130002
57461

08/13/1997
12:40:26

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705270001
64011

199709290003
13661

09/29/1997
01:07:02

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708070002
49771

199711040003
60501

11/04/1997
10:33:17

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707210002
28171

199711040003
60571

11/04/1997
10:33:27

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710010003
17631

199711040003
60541

11/04/1997
10:33:22

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708040002
44841

199711040003
60591

11/04/1997
10:33:30

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707020002
06611



199711100003
66791

11/10/1997
09:43:19

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708110002
54031

199711100003
66831

11/10/1997
09:43:24

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710030003
21811

199711250003
85041

11/25/1997
11:43:11

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710300003
55181

199712150004
05711

12/15/1997
09:17:06

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199712150004
05701

199712220004
15111

12/22/1997
01:06:32

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199712020003
91371

199701240000
24771

01/24/1997
10:58:35

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199609120003
00791

199704160001
17931

04/16/1997
01:12:39

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLONAIL
MORTGAGE
CO

199701030000
03161

199705230001
61201

05/23/1997
10:30:43

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199704230001
25201

199706170001
89181

06/17/1997
09:38:14

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705130001
49661

199706300002
03641

06/30/1997
12:16:00

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706020001
69001

199711200003
79171

11/20/1997
02:04:05

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIBANK

199711250003
85021

11/25/1997
11:43:09

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710140003
34031

199712150004
05701

12/15/1997
09:17:04

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD, EARL
V

199701030000
03161

01/03/1997
01:57:33

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLYNN,
TERENCE
COLIN

17 98 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:98

199701030000
03171

01/03/1997
01:57:34

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HICKMAN,
CAROL

17 98 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:98

199701030000
03181

01/03/1997
01:57:35

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

17 98 199701030000
03171

Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:98
Desc:1997-
00317


