Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703040000 66551	03/04/1997 11:50:06	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199701240000 24701	Description
199703100000 73321	03/10/1997 11:56:28	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199702130000 48081	
199703270000 94161	03/27/1997 10:57:43	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIBANK FSB						
199704080001 08421	04/08/1997 09:45:18	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199703170000 81961	
199704230001 25231	04/23/1997 09:15:39	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199703250000 90431	
199706170001 89171	06/17/1997 09:38:13	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE INC					199701310000 32311	
199706300002 03661	06/30/1997 12:16:02	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199705220001 59371	
199707280002 35171	07/28/1997 11:00:06	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199704030001 01531	
199708130002 57461	08/13/1997 12:40:26	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199705270001 64011	
199709290003 13661	09/29/1997 01:07:02	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199708070002 49771	
199711040003 60501	11/04/1997 10:33:17	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199707210002 28171	
199711040003 60571	11/04/1997 10:33:27	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199710010003 17631	
199711040003 60541	11/04/1997 10:33:22	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199708040002 44841	
199711040003 60591	11/04/1997 10:33:30	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199707020002 06611	

199711100003 66791	11/10/1997 09:43:19	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199708110002 54031	
199711100003 66831	11/10/1997 09:43:24	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199710030003 21811	
199711250003 85041	11/25/1997 11:43:11	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199710300003 55181	
199712150004 05711	12/15/1997 09:17:06	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				199712150004 05701	
199712220004 15111	12/22/1997 01:06:32	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP				199712020003 91371	
199701240000 24771	01/24/1997 10:58:35	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				199609120003 00791	
199704160001 17931	04/16/1997 01:12:39	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLONAIL MORTGAGE CO				199701030000 03161	
199705230001 61201	05/23/1997 10:30:43	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199704230001 25201	
199706170001 89181	06/17/1997 09:38:14	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199705130001 49661	
199706300002 03641	06/30/1997 12:16:00	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199706020001 69001	
199711200003 79171	11/20/1997 02:04:05	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIBANK					
199711250003 85021	11/25/1997 11:43:09	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199710140003 34031	
199712150004 05701	12/15/1997 09:17:04	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, EARL V					
199701030000 03161	01/03/1997 01:57:33	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLYNN, TERENCE COLIN		17	98		Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:98
199701030000 03171	01/03/1997 01:57:34	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HICKMAN, CAROL		17	98		Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:98
199701030000 03181	01/03/1997 01:57:35	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO		17	98	199701030000 03171	Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:98 Desc:1997- 00317